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AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Graphics

  Technical English - I

  Fundamentals Of Computing

  Engineering Chemistry

  Engineering Physics

  Mathematics - I

  Construction Materials

  Mathematics - II

  Technical English - II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Chemistry For Civil Engineering

  Basic Electrical And Electronics Engineering

  Physics For Civil Engineering

  Strength Of Materials-I

  Fluid Mechanics

  Surveying- I

  Engineering Geology

  Mathematics - III

  Environmental Science And Engineering

  Construction Techniques And Practices

  Soil Mechanics

  Applied Hydraulics Engineering

  Surveying - II

  Strength Of Materials - II

  Hydrology And Water Resources Engineering

  Foundation Engineering

  Design Of Steel Structures

  Structural Analysis - I

  Highway Engineering

  Cartography

  Water Supply Engineering

  Total Quality Management

  Irrigation Engineering

  Pavement Engineering

  Structural Analysis II

  Environmental Impact Assessment

  Fundamentals Of Remote Sensing And Gis

  Design Of Reinforced Cement Concrete And Masonry Structures

  Waste Water Engineering

  Watershed Conservation And Management

  Municipal Solid Waste Management

  Structural Dynamics And Earth Quake Engineering

  Architecture And Town Planning

  Principles Of Management

  Estimating, Costing And Valuation Engineering

Subject Name

GEU11

HSU11

GEU12

CYU11

PHU11

MAU11

CEU152

MAU161

HSU161

GEU151

CYU161

EEU161

PHU161

CEU201

CEU202

CEU203

AGU211

MAU211

GEU021

CEU252

CEU255

CEU253

CEU254

CEU251

CEU306

CEU303

CEU302

CEU301

CEU305

GIU202

CEU304

GEU022

CEU352

CEU051

CEU351

CEU046

CEU355

CEU353

CEU354

CEU038

CEU048

CEU402

CEU406

CEU401

CEU404

Subject
Code

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

18-MAY-15

20-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

23-MAY-15

26-MAY-15

27-MAY-15

28-MAY-15

25-APR-15

29-APR-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

03-JUN-15

25-APR-15

29-APR-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

23-APR-15

28-APR-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

04-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

25-MAY-15

05-JUN-15

22-APR-15

24-APR-15

27-APR-15

30-APR-15

02-MAY-15

Exam
Date
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering

07

07

07

07

08

08

08

08

Semes
ter

  Ground Improvement Techniques

  Railways And Airports Engineering

  Groundwater Engineering

  Transportation Engineering - Docks And Harbours

  Municipal Solid Waste Management

  Maintenance And Rehabilitation Of Structures

  Geographic Information System Applications

  Watershed Conservation And Management

Subject Name

CEU403

CEU405

CEU033

CEU041

CEU048

CEU024

GIU403

CEU038

Subject
Code

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

22-MAY-15

22-APR-15

22-APR-15

30-APR-15

05-JUN-15

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

Session



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Graphics

  Technical English - I

  Fundamentals Of Computing

  Engineering Chemistry

  Engineering Physics

  Mathematics - I

  Mathematics - II

  Technical English - II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Digital Principles And System Design

  Programming And Data Structures I

  Physics For Communication Engineering

  Design And Analysis Of Algorithms

  Computer Architecture

  Programming And Data Structures II

  Database Management System

  Electronic Devices And Circuits

  Mathematics - III

  Discrete Mathematics

  Electrical Engineering And Control Systems

  Software Engineering

  Web Technology

  Microprocessors And Micro Controllers

  Operating Systems

  Data Communication And Computer Networks

  Unix Internals

  Advanced Database Technology

  Artificial Intelligence

  System Software Internals

  Theory Of Computation

  Object Oriented Analysis and Design

  Environmental Science And Engineering

  Digital Signal Processing

  Mobile And Pervasive Computing

  Principles Of Compiler Design

  Data Warehousing And Data Mining

  Probability And Queuing Theory

  .Net & C# Programming

  Graphics And Multimedia

  Software Quality Assurance

  Software Project Management

  Grid Computing

  Principles Of  Management

  Professional Ethics

  Cryptography And Security

Subject Name

GEU11

HSU11

GEU12

CYU11

PHU11

MAU11

MAU161

HSU161

GEU151

CSU152

CSU151

PHU168

CSU201

CSU204

CSU203

CSU202

ECU211

MAU211

MAU265

EEU261

CSU254

CSU253

CSU251

CSU252

CSU305

CSU023

CSU024

CSU304

CSU303

CSU302

CSU301

GEU261

CSU351

CSU352

CSU353

CSU027

MAU266

CSU029

CSU401

ITU029

CSU042

CSU039

CSU403

GEU021A

CSU402

Subject
Code

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

20-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

23-MAY-15

26-MAY-15

27-MAY-15

28-MAY-15

25-APR-15

29-APR-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

27-MAY-15

03-JUN-15

29-APR-15

14-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

23-APR-15

28-APR-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

04-JUN-15

25-APR-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

22-APR-15

24-APR-15

27-APR-15

30-APR-15

02-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN
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 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN
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 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

07

07

08

08

08

Semes
ter

  Service Oriented Architecture

  Adhoc and Sensor Networks

  High Speed Networks

  Professional Ethics

  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

CSU045

CSU047

CSU071

GEU021A

GEU022

Subject
Code

19-MAY-15

22-MAY-15

22-APR-15

08-MAY-15

06-JUN-15

Exam
Date
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 FN
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 FN

 FN
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Graphics

  Technical English - I

  Fundamentals Of Computing

  Engineering Chemistry

  Engineering Physics

  Mathematics - I

  Electric Circuit Analysis

  Mathematics - II

  Technical English - II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Object Oriented Programming

  Power Plant Engineering

  Physics Of Electrical And Electronics Materials

  Electromagnetic Theory

  Measurements And Instrumentation

  Control Systems

  Digital System Design

  Electronic Devices And Circuits

  Mathematics - III

  Numerical Methods

  Electrical Machines - I

  Transmission And Distribution

  Communication Engineering

  Microprocessors And Microcontrollers

  Digital Signal Processing

  Power Electronics

  Linear Integrated Circuits

  Electrical Machines - II

  Data Structures And Algorithms

  Protection And Switchgear

  Power System Analysis

  Design Of Electrical Apparatus

  High Voltage Engineering

  Computer Architecture

  Power System Operation and Control

  Data Communication And Computer Networks

  Embedded System Design

  High Voltage Direct Current Transmission

  Solid State Drives

  Utilisation And Conservation Of Electrical Energy

  Environmental Science And Engineering

  Soft Computing

  Power Quality

  Special Electrical Machines

  VLSI Design

Subject Name

GEU11

HSU11

GEU12

CYU11

PHU11

MAU11

EEU151

MAU161

HSU161

GEU151

EEU152

MEU153

PHU167

EEU202

EEU203

EEU201

EEU204

ECU211

MAU211

MAU262

EEU253

EEU251

ECU261

EEU252

EEU254

EEU301

EEU303

EEU304

EEU305

EEU306

EEU302

EEU355

EEU352

EEU028

EEU353

EEU354

EEU351

EEU045

EEU401

EEU402

GEU371

EEU030

EEU034

EEU036

EEU041

Subject
Code

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

18-MAY-15

20-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

23-MAY-15

26-MAY-15

27-MAY-15

28-MAY-15

25-APR-15

29-APR-15

05-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

25-MAY-15

03-JUN-15

29-APR-15

14-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

23-APR-15

28-APR-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

04-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

25-MAY-15

05-JUN-15

22-APR-15

24-APR-15

25-APR-15

27-APR-15

30-APR-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

Exam
Date
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 FN
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010

Page 6 of 16

Branch Name B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

08

08

08

08

Semes
ter

  Flexible AC Transmission System

  Ai Application To Power Systems

  Nanotechnology

  Special Electrical Machines

Subject Name

EEU038

EEU046

EEU027

EEU036

Subject
Code

22-APR-15

24-APR-15

27-APR-15

08-MAY-15

Exam
Date

AN

AN

AN

 FN
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Graphics

  Technical English - I

  Fundamentals Of Computing

  Engineering Chemistry

  Engineering Physics

  Mathematics - I

  Environmental Science And Engineering

  Mathematics - II

  Technical English - II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Electron Devices

  Circuit Analysis

  Physics For Communication Engineering

  Electromagnetic Fields And Waves

  Signals And Systems

  Electronic Circuits- I

  Data Structures And Object Oriented Programming In C++

  Electrical Engineering

  Mathematics - III

  Probability And Random Processes

  Control Systems

  Computer Architecture And Organization

  Communication Systems

  Electronic Circuits- II

  Digital Electronics And System Design

  Measurements and Instrumentation

  Linear Integrated Circuits

  Digital Signal Processing

  Transmission Lines And Wave Guides

  Microprocessors And Microcontrollers

  Digital Communication Techniques

  Operating Systems

  Embedded  And  Real-Time Systems

  Wireless Communication

  Antenna And Wave Propagation

  Digital VLSI

  Medical Electronics

  Communication Networks

  RF and Microwave Engineering

  Optical Communication

  Digital Image Processing

  Soft Computing

  Principles Of  Management

  Wireless Networks

  Radar and Navigational Aids

Subject Name

GEU11

HSU11

GEU12

CYU11

PHU11

MAU11

GEU261

MAU161

HSU161

GEU151

ECU151

ECU152

PHU168

ECU201

ECU203

ECU202

CSU211

EEU211

MAU211

MAU263

ECU254

ECU255

ECU253

ECU252

ECU251

ECU306

ECU302

ECU304

ECU305

ECU303

ECU301

ECU077

ECU078

ECU352

ECU354

ECU355

ECU351

ECU353

ECU401

ECU402

ECU036

CSU078

MGU401

ECU024

ECU021

Subject
Code

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

25-APR-15

20-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

23-MAY-15

26-MAY-15

27-MAY-15

28-MAY-15

25-APR-15

29-APR-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

03-JUN-15

29-APR-15

05-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

23-APR-15

28-APR-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

04-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

25-MAY-15

05-JUN-15

22-APR-15

24-APR-15

27-APR-15

30-APR-15

02-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

Exam
Date
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 FN

 FN

 FN
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AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010

Page 8 of 16

Branch Name B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

08

08

08

08

Semes
ter

  Satellite Communication

  Cryptography And Network Security

  Optoelectronic  Devices

  Wireless Sensor Networks

Subject Name

ECU031

ECU028

ECU046

ECU025

Subject
Code

22-APR-15

24-APR-15

27-APR-15

30-APR-15

Exam
Date

AN

AN

AN

AN

Session



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Graphics

  Technical English - I

  Fundamentals Of Computing

  Engineering Chemistry

  Engineering Physics

  Mathematics - I

  Environmental Science And Engineering

  Mathematics - II

  Technical English - II

  Electronics Engineering

  Engineering Mechanics

  Basic Electrical Engineering & Measurements

  Concept Of Engineering Design

  Manufacturing Technology - I

  Kinematics Of Machines

  Electrical Drives And Control

  Fluid Mechanics And Machinery

  Engineering Thermodynamics

  Mathematics - III

  Numerical Methods

  Dynamics Of Machines

  Thermal Engineering  - I

  Strength Of Materials

  Manufacturing Technology - II

  Engineering Materials And Metallurgy

  Hydraulics And Pneumatics

  Design Of Machine Elements

  Thermal Engineering  - II

  Design Of Jigs, Fixtures & Press Tools

  Metrology & Measurements

  Modern Machining Processes

  Heat And Mass Transfer

  Design Of Transmission Systems

  Microprocessor & Micro Controller

  Finite Element Analysis

  Computer Aided Design & Manufacture

  Non Destructive Materials Evaluation

  Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion

  New And Renewable Sources Of Energy

  Industrial Management

  Power Plant Engineering

  Mechatronics

  Advanced Ic Engineering

  Automobile Engineering

  Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion

Subject Name

GEU11

HSU11

GEU12

CYU11

PHU11

MAU11

GEU261

MAU161

HSU161

ECU161

GEU151

EEU166

MEU151

MEU201

MEU203

EUE211

CEU211

MEU202

MAU211

MAU262

MEU253

MEU254

CEU213

MEU251

MEU252

MEU303

MEU305

MEU302

MEU301

MEU306

MEU304

MEU355

MEU353

MEU352

MEU351

MEU354

MLU402

MEU025

MEU024

MGU362

MEU401

MEU402

MEU039

MEU035

MEU025

Subject
Code

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

25-APR-15

20-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

22-MAY-15

23-MAY-15

26-MAY-15

27-MAY-15

25-APR-15

29-APR-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

03-JUN-15

29-APR-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

23-APR-15

28-APR-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

04-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

18-MAY-15

25-MAY-15

05-JUN-15

22-APR-15

24-APR-15

02-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

25-MAY-15

Exam
Date
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 FN
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AN
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering

07

08

08

08

08

08

Semes
ter

  Total Quality Management

  Refrigeration And Air-Conditioning

  Advanced Ic Engineering

  Nuclear Engineering

  Automobile Engineering

  New And Renewable Sources Of Energy

Subject Name

GEU022

MEU021

MEU039

MEU040

MEU035

MEU024

Subject
Code

06-JUN-15

30-APR-15

08-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

05-JUN-15

Exam
Date
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AN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering(TAMIL)

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Graphics

  Technical English - I

  Fundamentals Of Computing

  Engineering Chemistry

  Engineering Physics

  Mathematics - I

  Construction Materials

  Mathematics - II

  Technical English - II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Chemistry For Civil Engineering

  Basic Electrical And Electronics Engineering

  Physics For Civil Engineering

  Strength Of Materials-I

  Fluid Mechanics

  Surveying- I

  Engineering Geology

  Mathematics - III

  Environmental Science And Engineering

  Construction Techniques And Practices

  Soil Mechanics

  Applied Hydraulics Engineering

  Surveying - II

  Strength Of Materials - II

  Municipal Solid Waste Management

  Hydrology And Water Resources Engineering

  Foundation Engineering

  Design Of Steel Structures

  Structural Analysis - I

  Highway Engineering

  Cartography

  Water Supply Engineering

  Total Quality Management

  Irrigation Engineering

  Pavement Engineering

  Structural Analysis II

  Fundamentals Of Remote Sensing And Gis

  Design Of Reinforced Cement Concrete And Masonry Structures

  Waste Water Engineering

  Watershed Conservation And Management

  Municipal Solid Waste Management

  Structural Dynamics And Earth Quake Engineering

  Architecture And Town Planning

  Principles Of Management

  Estimating, Costing And Valuation Engineering

Subject Name

GEU11T

HSU11

GEU12T

CYU11T

PHU11T

MAU11T

CEU152T

MAU161T

HSU161

GEU151T

CYU161T

EEU161T

PHU161T

CEU201T

CEU202T

CEU203T

AGU211T

MAU211T

GEU021T

CEU252T

CEU255T

CEU253T

CEU254T

CEU251T

CEU048T

CEU306T

CEU303T

CEU302T

CEU301T

CEU305T

GIU202T

CEU304T

GEU022T

CEU352T

CEU051T

CEU351T

CEU355T

CEU353T

CEU354T

CEU038T

CEU048T

CEU402T

CEU406T

CEU401T

CEU404T

Subject
Code

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

18-MAY-15

20-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

23-MAY-15

26-MAY-15

27-MAY-15

28-MAY-15

25-APR-15

29-APR-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

03-JUN-15

25-APR-15

29-APR-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

22-APR-15

23-APR-15

28-APR-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

04-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

25-MAY-15

05-JUN-15

22-APR-15

24-APR-15

27-APR-15

30-APR-15

02-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering(TAMIL)

07

07

07

07

08

08

08

Semes
ter

  Ground Improvement Techniques

  Railways And Airports Engineering

  Groundwater Engineering

  Transportation Engineering - Docks And Harbours

  Municipal Solid Waste Management

  Maintenance And Rehabilitation Of Structures

  Geographic Information System Applications

Subject Name

CEU403T

CEU405T

CEU033T

CEU041T

CEU048T

CEU024T

GIU403T

Subject
Code

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

22-MAY-15

22-APR-15

22-APR-15

30-APR-15

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

Session



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering(TAMIL)

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Graphics

  Technical English - I

  Fundamentals Of Computing

  Engineering Chemistry

  Engineering Physics

  Mathematics - I

  Environmental Science And Engineering

  Mathematics - II

  Technical English - II

  Electronics Engineering

  Engineering Mechanics

  Basic Electrical Engineering & Measurements

  Concept Of Engineering Design

  Manufacturing Technology - I

  Kinematics Of Machines

  Electrical Drives And Control

  Fluid Mechanics And Machinery

  Engineering Thermodynamics

  Mathematics - III

  Numerical Methods

  Dynamics Of Machines

  Thermal Engineering  - I

  Strength Of Materials

  Manufacturing Technology - II

  Engineering Materials And Metallurgy

  Hydraulics And Pneumatics

  Design Of Machine Elements

  Thermal Engineering  - II

  Design Of Jigs, Fixtures & Press Tools

  Metrology & Measurements

  Modern Machining Processes

  Heat And Mass Transfer

  Design Of Transmission Systems

  Microprocessor & Micro Controller

  Finite Element Analysis

  Computer Aided Design & Manufacture

  Non Destructive Materials Evaluation

  Gas Dynamics And Jet Propulsion

  Industrial Management

  Power Plant Engineering

  Mechatronics

  Advanced Ic Engineering

  Automobile Engineering

  Gas Dynamics And Jet Propulsion

  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

GEU11T

HSU11

GEU12T

CYU11T

PHU11T

MAU11T

GEU261T

MAU161T

HSU161

ECU161T

GEU151T

EEU166T

MEU151T

MEU201T

MEU203T

EUE211T

CEU211T

MEU202T

MAU211T

MAU262T

MEU253T

MEU254T

CEU213T

MEU251T

MEU252T

MEU303T

MEU305T

MEU302T

MEU301T

MEU306T

MEU304T

MEU355T

MEU353T

MEU352T

MEU351T

MEU354T

MLU402T

MEU025T

MGU362T

MEU401T

MEU402T

MEU039T

MEU035T

MEU025T

GEU022T

Subject
Code

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

25-APR-15

20-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

22-MAY-15

23-MAY-15

26-MAY-15

27-MAY-15

25-APR-15

29-APR-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

03-JUN-15

29-APR-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

23-APR-15

28-APR-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

04-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

18-MAY-15

25-MAY-15

22-APR-15

24-APR-15

02-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

25-MAY-15

06-JUN-15

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

Session
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AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology, 
Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering(TAMIL)

08

08

08

Semes
ter

  Nuclear Engineering

  Automobile Engineering

  New And Renewable Sources Of Energy

Subject Name

MEU040T

MEU035T

MEU024T

Subject
Code

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

05-JUN-15

Exam
Date

AN

 FN

AN

Session



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY- 2015 
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Branch Name B.E. Geoinformatics

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

08

08

Semes
ter

  Engineering Graphics

  Technical English - I

  Fundamentals Of Computing

  Engineering Chemistry

  Engineering Physics

  Mathematics - I

  Remote Sensing

  Mathematics - II

  Technical English - II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Chemistry For Geo Informatics

  Basics Electronics Engineering

  Physics For Geo Informatics

  Database Systems

  Surveying I

  Photogrammetry I

  Applied Geology

  Cartography

  Mathematics - III

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Object Oriented Programming

  Surveying II

  Electronic Surveying

  Probability and Statistics

  Digital Image Processing

  Airborne Laser Terrain Mapping

  Geographical Information System I

  Geodesy

  Cadastral Surveying

  Surveying III

  Microwave Remote Sensing

  Satellite Geodesy

  Survey Adjustment

  Geographical Information System II

  Photogrammetry II

  Remote Sensing And Gis For Disaster Mitigation And Management

  Principles Of Management

  Geographic Information System Applications

  Thermal and Hyper Spectral Remote Sensing

  Digital Photogrammetry

  Operations Research for Geoinformatics

  Remote Sensing and GIS for Urban and Regional Planning

  Remote Sensing And Gis For Hydrology And Water  Resources

  Remote Sensing and GIS for Urban and Regional Planning

  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

GEU11

HSU11

GEU12

CYU11

PHU11

MAU11

GIU121

MAU161

HSU161

GEU151

CYU121

CEU121

PHU121

GIU204

GIU201

GIU203

AGU212

GIU202

MAU211

GEU024

GIU253

GIU251

GIU254

MAU261

GIU252

GIU024

GIU305

GIU304

GIU303

GIU301

GIU302

GIU351

GIU352

GIU353

GIU354

GIU033

CEU401

GIU403

GIU401

GIU402

GIU404

GIU028

GIU025

GIU028

GEU022

Subject
Code

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

18-MAY-15

20-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

23-MAY-15

26-MAY-15

27-MAY-15

28-MAY-15

23-APR-15

24-APR-15

25-APR-15

13-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

03-JUN-15

02-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

25-MAY-15

30-APR-15

30-APR-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

22-MAY-15

25-MAY-15

22-MAY-15

06-JUN-15

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session
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Branch Name B.Tech. Information Technology

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

08

08

Semes
ter

  Engineering Graphics

  Technical English - I

  Fundamentals Of Computing

  Engineering Chemistry

  Engineering Physics

  Mathematics - I

  Mathematics - II

  Technical English - II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Electronic Devices And Circuits

  Programming And Data Structures I

  Physics For Communication Engineering

  Design And Analysis Of Algorithms

  Communication Techniques

  Programming And Data Structures II

  Database Management System

  Computer Organization

  Mathematics - III

  Discrete Mathematics

  Embedded Systems

  Formal Languages And Automata

  Software Engineering

  Web Technology

  Operating Systems

  Distributed Systems

  Unix Internals

  Multimedia Systems

  Software Project Management

  Computer Networks

  Object Oriented Analysis and Design

  Environmental Science And Engineering

  Grid Computing

  Statistics And Linear Programming

  Wireless Networks

  Service Oriented Architecture

  .Net & C# Programming

  Visual Programming

  Cryptography And Security

  Software Quality Assurance

  Software Testing

  Principles Of  Management

  Professional Ethics

  Adhoc and Sensor Networks

  Soft Computing

  Enterprise Resource Planning

Subject Name

GEU11

HSU11

GEU12

CYU11

PHU11

MAU11

MAU161

HSU161

GEU151

ECU169

CSU151

PHU168

CSU201

ECU212

CSU203

CSU202

ITU201

MAU211

MAU265

ITU252

ITU251

CSU254

CSU253

CSU252

ITU304

CSU023

ITU302

ITU301

ITU303

CSU301

GEU261

ITU354

MAU267

ITU352

ITU351

CSU029

ITU021

ITU402

ITU029

ITU401

MGU401

GEU021A

CSU047

ITU035

ITU032

Subject
Code

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

02-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

20-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

23-MAY-15

26-MAY-15

27-MAY-15

28-MAY-15

25-APR-15

29-APR-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

03-JUN-15

29-APR-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

23-APR-15

28-APR-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

04-JUN-15

25-APR-15

09-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

25-MAY-15

22-APR-15

24-APR-15

27-APR-15

02-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

22-MAY-15

22-APR-15

24-APR-15

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

Session


